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Sr.No. Days Date Topic Name of the Teacher 

1)  Monday 05/04/2021 
Treatment Of Complicated Sever 

Malaria 

Dr.S.D.Balani 

2) Wednesday 07/04/2021 Antimalarial Drugs Dr.S.D.Balani 

3) Friday 09/04/2021 Antipsychotic Drugs Dr Smita Sontakke 

4) Monday 12/04/2021 Antiamoebic Drugs Dr.S.D.Balani 

5) Friday 16/04/2021 Antiviral Drugs Dr.S.D.Balani 

6) Friday 16/04/2021 Antiepileptic Drugs Part -1 Dr Smita Sontakke 

7) Monday 19/04/2021 Antifungal Drugs Dr.S.D.Balani 

8)  Friday 23/04/2021 Antitubercular and Antileprosy Drugs Dr.S.D.Balani 

9) Friday 23/04/2021 Macrolide and Aminoglycosides Dr.S.D.Balani 

10) Monday 26/04/2021 Tetracycline and Chloramphenicol Drugs Dr.S.D.Balani 

11) Wednesday 28/04/2021 Antiepileptic Drugs Part – 2 Dr Smita Sontakke 

12) Friday 30/04/2021 Penicillins and Beta Lactum antibiotics Dr.S.D.Balani 


